PC-414COM
DSP COMM Port Adapter
A/D Interface
FEATURES
••••• Adds a powerful A/D “front end” to DSP Array Processor
boards
••••• Up to 14MHz transfer rate (7 megasamples/second)
without loading host ISA bus

PC-414COM
DATEL, Inc., Mansfield, MA 02048 (USA)    •   Tel: (508)339-3000, (800)233-2765   Fax: (508)339-6356    •     Email: sales@datel.com    •   Internet: www.datel.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
(Adapter board only - requires modifications on PC-414 carrier board):
PC-414COM1 Intercon header connector (for Ariel)
PC-414COM2 AMP header connector (for Radisys Sonitech)
PC-414COM3 Samtech TMS-1-10-01-T-D-RA header
Please order only using the full board model numbering:
PC-414x2COMy
where “x” indicates the selected A/D option for the PC-414
A/D board, and “y” indicates the COMM port connector as indicated above.
Example: PC-414F2COM2
Please refer to the PC-414 data sheet. Note that model numbering is structured per
order.
MODEL NUMBERING
Input Polarity
A = Bipolar
B = Unipolar
Use this designator only
for G models requiring
polarity section.
FIFO Memory Size
2 = 4,096 A/D samples
Use the 4k FIFO only
for the COMMport.
A/D Type, Channels, Resolution
A = 4 SSH chans., 12-bit
B = 4 chans., 14-bit
C = 4 chans., 12-bit
D = 1D chan., 12-bit
E = 16S/8D chans., 12-bit
F = 2 simul. chans., 12-bit
G = 2 simul. chans., 14-bit
H = 1D chan., 12-bit
J = 8 simul. chans., 12-bit
L = 16 simul. chans., 12-bit
M = 4 simul. chans., 16-bit
PC-414
COMM Port
Add for COMM port
interface
PC-414 ORDERING INFORMATION
COM2
Example:   PC-414F2COM2  Two simultaneous A/D’s, 2MHz, 12-bit resolution, 4,096 FIFO samples.
61-7342340 SMA male to BNC male coaxial cable, 1 meter length.  (One cable required per channel)
PC-490B DB-25 screw termination adapter, 25-pin for PC-414E, J, L.
Each board is power-cycle burned-in, tested, and calibrated.  All models include a user manual.  The warranty period is one
year.  A QuickBASIC and low-level “C” library source disk is available on request at no charge.